TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fr
Th Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
missionerate of Transpoft and
d Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
nnai - 600 005.
er AASN 0552, Dated:

Veh icle
Construction Equipment
4 ear of ManufactureMonth and er codificationAs
5 No. of linde rs 4
number
vehicle
of the
ins ectin
Chassis As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number In the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applica ble
8 Fuel used Diesel
9 H.P./BHP 112 Kw @ 2200 rpm
10. 4458 cc
11. Makers class ificatio n AFT500 Rubber Padded Tracked Paver CEV
Sta e-IV
t2. Wheel base NA
13. 2
t4. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 16400 K S.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
man ufactu rer
N/A
77. Number, descriotion, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front axle Not A licable
b Rear axle Not A licable
18. ht ULWRe istered Axle Wei
a Unladen Faw (Faw-1, Faw-2
etc
Not Applicable
b Unladen Raw (Raw-1, Raw-2
etc
Not Applicable
19.
Overall len th 6020 mm
b Rear over han
c Overall width 2700 mm
d Overall hei 3820 mm
M in. round clearance
f Speed
Limitin Function tvta x 5